
Attendee List Fall 2007
Russ Hobby, Internet2, rdhobby@internet2.edu
Cathrin Stoever, DANTE, cathrin@dante.org.uk
Warren Matthews, Georgia Tech, warren.matthews@oit.gatech.edu
Tim Boundy, JANET (UK), tim.boundy@ja.net
Ed Cambron, Philadelphia Orchestra, ecambron@philorch.org
Jane Mandelbaum, Library of Congress, jman@loc.gov
Anibal Vega, University of Puerto Rico, avega@rcm.upr.edu
Dick Sacher, University of Delaware, dsacher@udel.edu
Jennifer Oxenford, MAGPI/UPENN, jmacdoug@isc.upenn.edu
Craig Locatis, NLM/NIH, locatis@nlm.nih.gov
Darleene Heath, NCREN, darleene@ncren.net
George Thoma, NLM/NIH, thoma@nlm.nih.gov
Eva Hladka, CESNET/MU, eva@fi.muni.cz
Kari Sauer, NDSU/Fargo, ND, kari.sauer@sendit.nodak.edu
Stefan Karapetkov, Polycom, stefan.karapetkov@polycom.com
Jose G. Conde, University of Puerto Rico, jconde@rcm.upr.edu
John Paul Robinson, University of Alabama, Birmingham, jpr@uab.edu
Nancy Griffith, City University of New York, nancy.griffith@lehman.cuny.edu
Tim Callahan, University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, tcallah@umich.edu
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